## P18000101123

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
	ddress)	<del> </del>
(^(	idiess)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
_	<u> </u>	_
<b>(</b> Bu	usiness Entity Name)	
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
	_	
	_ <del></del>	<del>  </del>
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	ł
		h
		ĺ
		ļ
		ļ
		ł
		}

Office Use Only



000321600380

12/14/18--01023--011 \*\*87.50

2018 DEC 14 AM 10: 46

T. BURCH DEC 1 7 2018

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Clic	ckVantage, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPO	RATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	JDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the	articles of incorporation and	l a check for:
<b>■</b> \$70.0		\$78.75	\$87.50
	ee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee & Certified Copy	Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	
FROM:	John Rathman		
	Na	me (Printed or typed)	
	741 NW 54th St.		
		Address	
	Miami, Florida 33127		
	Ci	ty, State & Zip	
	305.925.7577		
	Daytime	e Telephone number	
	jay@clickvantage.com		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

## December 13th, 2018

To whom this may concern:

I am filing a new set of Articles Of Incorporation with the same name as an inactive corporation that I am the sole owner of.

This note is to confirm that I am the same individual that is filing the new Articles Of Incorporation as the one who previously filed the Articles Of Incorporation for the previous company under the same name: ClickVantage, Inc.

Please file these as soon as possible.

Sincerely,

Íohn F. Rathman

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Miami, FL 33127  ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  Business Marketing Services  PORT OF THE PURPOSE STATE OF THE P	RTICLE II PRINC	INAL OFFICE		
Miami, FL 33127  #### PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:  ##### Business Marketing Services  ###################################	<u> </u>	Principal street address	Mailing add	ress, if different is:
Marni, Fl. 33127  ARTICLE IV SHARES 100,000 The number of shares of stock is:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:	741 NW 54th St.		741 NW 54th St.	
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:    C	Miami, FL 33127		Miami, FL 33127	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Name and Title:  Address:  Name and Title:	ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which t	DSE Business less corporation is organized is:	Marketing Services	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:				
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:				
The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS  Name and Title:  John F. Rathman - President/CEO  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:  Miami, FL 33127  Name and Title:  Address  Name and Title:				
Address       741 NW 54th St.       Address:         Miami, FL 33127		John F. Rathman - President/CEO	Name and Title:	
Miami, FL 33127  Name and Title:		le:	_ <del></del>	
Address:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:	Address	Miami, FL 33127		
Address:  Address:  Name and Title:  Name and Title:				
Name and Title:	Name and Titl	le:	Name and Title:	
Name and Title:Name and Title:	Address			
			<del></del>	
	Name and Tit			

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	s	Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	رمة فيوسدها استستغملونون والأعام (11 والمع	
Name:	John Rathman		
Address:	741 NW 54th St		79.T 20.35.C 20.36.C
	Miami, FL 33127		ZOIN DEC 14 TALLAHA
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		WHASSEELFL
The name and a	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	John Rathman		iii 💆
Address:	741 NW 54th St.		
	Miami, FL 33127		
Effective date, i (If an effective filing.)	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and	d cannot be more than five da	ys prior or 90 days after the
	e inserted in this block does not meet the appeter of the does not meet the appeter of State's reflective date on the Department of State's reflective date.		nenis, this date will not be fisted as
	med as registered agent to accept service of am familiar with and accept the <u>appointme</u>		
MA	14/		12/13/2018
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent	Date
I submit this do document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated her Department of State constitutes a third deep	ein are true. I am aware that ree felonv as provided for in s.8	the false information submitted in a 17.155. F.S.
Man	as I last		12/13/2018
Regi	sired Signature Angaragaratar		Doto